
6 1 ×

33
6 2

6 3 6 1

6 0
35

6 1 6 1
37

6 0 6 2
6 4

6 0
40

6 4

×
W.0

6 2 6 0
6 1

43

6 1
×

W.0
6 3 6 1

6 2
48

6 1 6 1

49
6 3

6 2 6 4

6 0
51

6 1 6 0
54

6 4
7 5

6 0
6 0

56
6 0 6 3

57
6 0

6 3 6 0
6 0

59

6 2 ×

6-1

コンソレ決勝戦

佐伯

後藤

19

48

コンソレ

(佐鳴台LTC/庄内中２)

(佐鳴台LTC/佐鳴台中３)

銀山優希

深水さき

(西高中等部３)

(ﾌﾞﾚｽｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝTC/積志中３)

(浜松日体中２)

小田木彩乃

中島のぞみ

中島菜摘

冨田萌衣

本戦

岡村祐莉

51

52

53

47

48

(浜松ｲﾝﾄﾞｱTC/西高中等部２)

(佐鳴台LTC/西部中３)

宮下諒子 (千代TC/静岡英和中３)

石井友梨

鈴木美早紀

(ﾐｽﾞﾉTC/稲沢平和中２)

(ﾌﾞﾚｽｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝTC/開成中３)

高須彩歌

(西高中等部３)

(浜松日体中３)山下真知子

(千代TC/静岡雙葉中２)後藤朱里

(ﾌﾞﾚｽｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝTC/西遠女子学園中３)西山亜理沙

(ﾌﾛｰﾚｽ浜松/浜名中３)竹内　萌

(ﾌｪｽﾀTC/岐阜大学附属中３)田中香乃美

(西高中等部３)鈴木可奈子

(千代TC/静岡美和中３)相川　彩

(萩丘TC/北星中２)鈴木杏奈

鈴木実穂 (浜松日体中３)

(ﾌﾞﾚｽｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝTC/西遠女子学園中３)野末結美

須貝怜美 (西高中等部３)

(ｳｲﾝﾋﾞﾚｯｼﾞTC/静岡東豊田中３)

(ﾌｪｽﾀTC/岐阜蘇原中２)

大長美咲

七野亜沙美

(浜松日体中２)

冨田侑衣 (ﾌﾞﾚｽｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝTC/積志中２)

(MYP/西遠女子学園中３)川﨑美優

61

吉見沙耶 (ﾌﾞﾚｽｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝTC/積志中２)

溝口喜子 (西高中等部３)

細田枝見 (ﾌﾛｰﾚｽ浜松/北浜中２)

外山史織

58

59

60

54

55

56

57

49

50

43

44

45

46

39

40

41

42

35

37

36

38

32

33

中学２・３年生　女子　ＮＯ.２

34


